
MAMME 1718 Q1 29/06/2017

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

A: Algebra and Geometry / Discrete Mathematics and Algorithmics (Autumn term)

Codes and Cryptography
Room 101

Codes and Cryptography
Room 101

Graph Theory
Room 101

Discrete and Algorithmic 
Geometry
Room 101 Non-Commutative 

Algebra
Room 101

Non-Commutative 
Algebra

Room 101

Commutative Algebra
Room 101

Commutative Algebra
Room 101

Graph Theory
Room 101

Discrete and Algorithmic 
Geometry
Room 101

Numerical Methods for 
Dinamical Systems
Room PC100/102

Mathematical Modeling 
with PDEs   
Room 002                                       

Numerical Methods for 
PDEs

Room PC100

Numerical Methods for 
PDEs

Room PC100

B: Modelling / Differential Equations / Scientific Computing (Autumn term)

Mathematical Modeling 
in Biology

Room PC100

Mathematical Modeling 
with PDEs 
Room 002                                       

Quantitative and 
Qualitative Methods in 

Dynamical Systems 
Room 102                                                                         

Quantitative and 
Qualitative Methods in 

Dynamical Systems 
Room 102

Numerical Methods for 
Dinamical Systems
Room PC100/102 Mathematical Modeling 

in Biology 
Room PC100


	MAMME_Q1

