MAMME 1718 Q1 29/06/2017

A: Algebra and Geometry / Discrete Mathematics and Algorithmics (Autumn term)									
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday				
14-15		Commutative Algebra		Commutative Algebra					
15-16	Graph Theory	Room 101	Graph Theory	Room 101					
16-17	Room 101	Codes and Cryptography	Room 101	Codes and Cryptography					
17-18	Discrete and Algorithmic Geometry	Room 101	Discrete and Algorithmic Geometry	Room 101					
18-19	Room 101	Non-Commutative Algebra	Room 101	Non-Commutative Algebra					
19-20		Room 101		Room 101					

B: Modelling / Differential Equations / Scientific Computing (Autumn term)									
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday				
14-15		Numerical Methods for Dinamical Systems		Numerical Methods for Dinamical Systems					
15-16	Mathematical Modeling in Biology	Room PC100/102	Mathematical Modeling in Biology	Room PC100/102					
16-17	Room PC100	Numerical Methods for PDEs	Room PC100	Numerical Methods for PDEs					
17-18	Mathematical Modeling with PDEs	Room PC100	Mathematical Modeling with PDEs	Room PC100					
18-19	Room 002	Quantitative and Qualitative Methods in	Room 002	Quantitative and Qualitative Methods in					
19-20		Dynamical Systems Room 102		Dynamical Systems Room 102					